Offre de formation: psychologie de I'éducation

Semestre: S5

Année Académique: 2025/2026

N° Année Bac

1 2023
2 2023
3 2023
4 2023
5 2023
6 2023
7 2023
8 2023
9 2023
10 2023
11 2022
12 2023
13 2022
14 2023
15 2022
16 2022
17 2023
18 2023
19 2023
20 2023
21 2023
22 2023
23 2023
24 2023
25 2023

Matricule

34073609
34001813
34023007
34054311
34082314
34003103
34054520
34055019
34012513
34000119
34002009
34001819
34058107
34012911
34049703
34075010
36369711
34076404
34046602
34054406
34012519
34036413
34024813
34043307
34051101

ACHI
ADDAD
ADOUI
BAHLOUL
BERKANI
BOUAKKAZ
BOULKORN
DABAL
DIAR
FELLAH
HADJAM
HADJAM
KELKOUL
LAMRAOUI
LAMRI
MAHRICHE
MEGAREB
MEZGHICHE
NOURI
OUNISSI
RAHMANI
SAOUDI
SOUALMIA
SOULI
THABET

SAFA
MALLEK
DOUAA
OUMAIMA
DAHBIA
SOUHA
SALSABIL
HADJER
FERIAL
ASMA
HADIL OUMAIMA
MALAK
Samira
NESRINE
Aya
SOUAD
SARA
MAROUA
DHIKRA
HASSNA
LAMIA
MERIEM
AMANI
NADA
WISSAL

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1




