Offre de formation: psychologie de l'éducation

Semestre: S5

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2023	34073609	ACHI	SAFA	groupe 1
2	2023	34001813	ADDAD	MALLEK	groupe 1
3	2023	34023007	ADOUI	DOUAA	groupe 1
4	2023	34054311	BAHLOUL	OUMAIMA	groupe 1
5	2023	34082314	BERKANI	DAHBIA	groupe 1
6	2023	34003103	BOUAKKAZ	SOUHA	groupe 1
7	2023	34054520	BOULKORN	SALSABIL	groupe 1
8	2023	34055019	DABAL	HADJER	groupe 1
9	2023	34012513	DIAR	FERIAL	groupe 1
10	2023	34000119	FELLAH	ASMA	groupe 1
11	2022	34002009	HADJAM	HADIL OUMAIMA	groupe 1
12	2023	34001819	HADJAM	MALAK	groupe 1
13	2022	34058107	KELKOUL	Samira	groupe 1
14	2023	34012911	LAMRAOUI	NESRINE	groupe 1
15	2022	34049703	LAMRI	Aya	groupe 1
16	2022	34075010	MAHRICHE	SOUAD	groupe 1
17	2023	36369711	MEGAREB	SARA	groupe 1
18	2023	34076404	MEZGHICHE	MAROUA	groupe 1
19	2023	34046602	NOURI	DHIKRA	groupe 1
20	2023	34054406	OUNISSI	HASSNA	groupe 1
21	2023	34012519	RAHMANI	LAMIA	groupe 1
22	2023	34036413	SAOUDI	MERIEM	groupe 1
23	2023	34024813	SOUALMIA	AMANI	groupe 1
24	2023	34043307	SOULI	NADA	groupe 1
25	2023	34051101	THABET	WISSAL	groupe 1